
Date:9th September 2021

Admission Counselling Committee
(Academic Session 2021-22)

Admission Counselling Committee has been constituted for admissions for the
Academic Year 2021-22. Students can reach out to the following faculty members for
advice related to courses, fees, career opportunities, etc.

-------------------------------
Dr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta

Principal

Admission Counselling Committee
Name Position Email Id Phone No
Dr. Neelam Rishikalp Convenor neelamrishikalp.hindi@rla.du.ac.in 9810672284
Dr. Neeraj K Sharma Co-Convenor neerajksharma.cs@rla.du.ac.in 9811638906
Dr. Kshama Sharma Member kshamasharma.ps@rla.du.ac.in 9891400986
Dr. Narender Kumar Member narendrapandey@rla.du.ac.in 9810119138
Ms. Deepshikha Kumari Member deepshikhakumari.english@rla.du.ac.in 9910058782
Ms. Sakshi T. Khanna Member sakshikhanna@rla.du.ac.in 9953245840
Dr. Arvind Member arvindpatel.history@rla.du.ac.in 9650934370
Dr. Ravish Lal Member ravishlal.geology@rla.du.ac.in 9773509676
Dr. Pragya Shankar Member pragyashankar.economics@rla.du.ac.in 8130028747
Dr. Srishti Pathak Member srishtipathak.com@rla.du.ac.in 9871486796


